
3. Marco Bender Gedächtnisturnier

Östringen, 15.04.2017

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ognjen Mihajlo Stamenovic KSC Graben-Neudorf
SS 6:0

52
TÜ 18:0

43 Fr
 2  9  1  1  24 1

2 Mark Maier KG Laudenbach/Sulzbach
1:53

01 Fr
SS 4:6

53
 1  5  1  0  4 2

3 Jannik-Benedikt Reiz KSC Graben-Neudorf
Fr

2:33

01
1:04

02
 0  0  0  0  6 3
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